
Weißweine
Grauburgunder Kochberg GRANIT
trocken | fruchtig | würzig | mineralisch | 
D.Q.
Durbacher Winzer eG | Baden | 
Deutschland 

EDITION HUNFELD Sauvignon Blanc
trocken | Stachelbeerbukett | rassig 
anregend | D.Q.
Pfaffenweiler Weinhaus | Baden | 
Deutschland 

REVELATION Chardonnay
trocken | exotisch | amgenehm | frisch | IGP
Alma Cersius | Languedoc | Frankreich 1

cTRADITION Riesling
trocken | pur | würzig | mineralisch | D.Q.
Markus Molitor | Mosel | Deutschland 1

Ca´del Prato Lugana
trocken | frisch | saftig | ausgewogen | DOC
Ciesseci | Venetien | Italien 1

Scheurebe
feinherb | Pfirsicharomen | körperreich  
harmonisch | Kabinett
Ruppertsberger Weinkeller | Pfalz 

Hunfelds FAVORIT 
Chardonnay & Weißburgunder
trocken | mineralisch | kraftvoll | 
strukturiert  Großes Holzfass D.Q.
Weingut David Spies | Rheinhessen 

6,00 €
22,00 €

6,00 €
22,00 €

6,00 €
22,00 €

6,70 €
25,00 €

7,20 €
26,50 €

6,00 €
22,00 €

29,00 €

0,20 l
0,75 l

0,20 l
0,75 l

0,20 l
0,75 l

0,20 l
0,75 l 

0,20 l
0,75 l 

0,20 l
0,75 l

0,75 l



Pinot Blanc Einstern*
trocken | Fruchtaromen | minerallisch
fruchtig | Großes Holzfass D.Q.
Markus Molitor | Mosel | Deutschland 

Weißer Burgunder
trocken | exotisch | cremig | lang | D.Q.
Gut Hermannsberg VDP | Nahe | Deutschland 1

Lugana I Frati
trocken | Aprikose | kraftvoll | fein | DOC
Cà dei Frati | Lombardei | Italien 1

ROSÉ

Cerasuolo Montepulciano
trocken | zart | harmonisch | ausgewogen | DOC
Montepulciano hell gekeltert, daher die zarte 
Farbe
Castelfeder | Abruzzen | Italien 1

Merlot Rosé
feinherb | fruchtig | süffig | fein | D.Q.
Weingut David Spies | Rheinhessen 
Deutschland 1

ROTWEIN

Ronchedone Benaco Bresciano
trocken | Cassis | kräftig | saftig | Barrique 
Vino Rosso
45 % Marzemino | 45 % Sangiovese |
10 % Cabernet
Cà dei Frati | Lombardei | Italien 1

31,50 €

29,00 €

36,00 €

6,00 €
22,00 €

6,50 €
24,00 €

39,00 €

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0.2 l
0,75 l

0,20 l
0,75 l 

0,75 l 



6,50 €
24,00 €

32,00 €

31,00 €

0,20 l
0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

Nero d`Avola
trocken | Kirscharoma | intensiv | würzig | IGT
Terre di Campo Sasso | Sizilien | Italien 1

Cabernet Sauvignon
trocken | Johannisbeere | würzig | fruchtig 
Großes Holzfass D.Q.
Heinrich Gies | Pfalz | Deutschland

Caringole Grand Vin
trocken | beerig | würzig | rund | IGP
Syrah | Merlot | Carignan
Domaine La Croix Belle | Languedoc | 
Frankreich 1

Passivite Grande Reserve
halbtrocken | samtig | intensiv | lang 
Großes Holzfass IGP
Grenache | Syrah | Mourvèdre
Fonjoya SCA | Languedoc | Frankreich 1

Massif d´Uchaux GRANCE
trocken | Fruchtbukett | kraftvoll | lang | AOP
Grenache | Syrah | Mourvèdre
Domaine La Cabotte | Rhône | Frankreich 1

Milton Park Shiraz
trocken | feinwürzig | frisch | weich | Barrique 
Wine of Origin
Thorn Clarke Wines | Barossa-Valley | Australien

6,50 €
24,00 €

6,50 €
24,00 €

6,50 €
24,00 €

0,2 l
0,75 l

0,2 l
0,75 l

0,2 l
0,75 l



PRICKELNDES

GRAF EGBERT Sekt
trocken | spritzig | weinig | harmonisch
Oppmann Sektkellerei | Deutschland 1

Montinaro Prosecco Spumante
extra trocken | fruchtig | würzig 
schmelzig | DOP
Montelvini | Venetien | Italien 1

Träublein alkoholfrei
feinherb | fruchtaromatisch | Cassis 
feinfruchtig 
Sektmanufaktur Schloss VAUX | Deutschland 

3,50 €

4,00 €

29,50 €

0,1 l

0,1 l

0,75 l


